
  

  
  

  

  

CCÂÂMMAARRAA  MMUUNNIICCIIPPAALL  DDEE  VVEERREEAADDOORREESS  DDOOSS  PPAALLMMAARREESS  
Estado    de    Pernambuco 

Casa Manoel Gomes da Cunha 

  

PPRRAAÇÇAA  MMAAUURRIITTYY,,  SS//NN,,  CCEENNTTRROO    ––  PPAALLMMAARREESS  --  PPEE  ––  CCEEPP  5555554400--000000  ––  CCGGCC  ((MMFF))  1111..222233..553344//00000011--0011--  FFOONNEE::  8811  33666622..22778833  ––  FFaaxx  8811  33666611..00333333..          

wwwwww..ccaammaarraappaallmmaarreess..ppee..ggoovv..bbrr                                                                                        

RReessoolluuççããoo  TTCC  nnºº  2255,,  ddee  1133  ddee  ddeezzeemmbbrroo  ddee  22001177  

DDEEMMOONNSSTTRRAATTIIVVOO  DDEE  RREECCOOLLHHIIMMEENNTTOO  DDAASS  CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÕÕEESS  PPRREEVVIIDDEENNCCIIÁÁRRIIAASS  AAOO  RREEGGIIMMEE  GGEERRAALL  DDEE  PPRREEVVIIDDÊÊNNCCIIAA  SSOOCCIIAALL  ((RRGGPPSS))  

AANNEEXXOO  XXIIIIII––AA  
CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÃÃOO  DDOOSS  SSEEGGUURRAADDOOSS  ((RRGGPPSS))  

BBAASSEE  DDEE  CCÁÁLLCCUULLOO  
RREETTIIDDAA  ((22))  CCOONNTTAABBIILLIIZZAADDAA  

RREECCOOLLHHIIDDAA  ((44))  DDAATTAA  DDOO  
VVEENNCCIIMMEENNTTOO  ((55))  

DDAATTAA  DDOO  
RREEPPAASSSSEE  ((66))  CCOOMMPPEETTÊÊNNCCIIAA  VVAALLOORR  ((11))  PPRRIINNCCIIPPAALL  EENNCCAARRGGOOSS  

JJaanneeiirroo  115555..443366,,0000 1144..441199,,2288 1144..441199,,2288 1144..441199,,2288   2200//0022//22001177  3311//0011//1177  

FFeevveerreeiirroo  116655..774488,,3333  1155..338811,,1155  1155..338811,,1155  1155..338811,,1155    2200//0033//22001177  2200//0033//1177  

MMaarrççoo  118888..885511,,0000  1188..004444,,6622  1188..004444,,6622  1188..004444,,6622    2200//0044//22001177  3311//0033//1177  

AAbbrriill  118833..338800,,0000  1177..440000,,4400  1177..440000,,4400  1177..440000,,4400    2200//0055//22001177  0088//0055//1177  

MMaaiioo  118833..338800,,0000  1177..440000,,0000  1177..440000,,0000  1177..440000,,0000    2200//0066//22001177  3311//0055//1177  

JJuunnhhoo  118833..338800,,0000  1177..440000,,0000  1177..440000,,0000  1177..440000,,0000    2200//0077//22001177  3300//0066//1177  

JJuullhhoo  118888..991133,,3333  1188..001144,,3399  1188..001144,,3399  1188..001144,,3399    2200//0088//22001177  3311//0077//1177  

AAggoossttoo  118888..338800,,0000  1177..995500,,0000  1177..995500,,0000  1177..995500,,0000    2200//0099//22001177  0011//0099//1177  

SSeetteemmbbrroo  119955..226600,,0000  1188..885511,,2200  1188..885511,,2200  1188..885511,,2200    2200//1100//22001177  2299//0099//1177  

OOuuttuubbrroo  119955..119933,,3344  1188..884455,,4466  1188..884455,,4466  1188..884455,,4466    2200//1111//22001177  3311//1100//1177  

NNoovveemmbbrroo  119955..226600,,0000  1188..885511,,2200  1188..885511,,2200  1188..885511,,2200    2200//1122//22001177  0077//1122//1177  

DDeezzeemmbbrroo  119955..772266,,6666  1188..990077,,1199  1188..990077,,1199  1188..990077,,1199    2200//0011//22001188  2299//1122//1177  

1133ºº  SSaalláárriioo  9933..331100,,1166  88..669911,,5599  88..669911,,5599  88..669911,,5599    2200//1122//22001177  2200//1122//1177  

TTOOTTAALL  22..331122,,221188,,8822  222200..115566,,4488  222200..115566,,4488  222200..115566,,4488        
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RReessoolluuççããoo  TTCC  nnºº  2255,,  ddee  1133  ddee  ddeezzeemmbbrroo  ddee  22001177  

AANNEEXXOO  XXIIIIII--BB  
CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÃÃOO  DDOO  ÓÓRRGGÃÃOO//EENNTTIIDDAADDEE  ((RRGGPPSS))  

BBAASSEE  DDEE  CCÁÁLLCCUULLOO  CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÃÃOO  NNOORRMMAALL  

CCOOMMPPEETTÊÊNNCCIIAA  VVAALLOORR  ((11))  DDEEVVIIDDAA  CCOONNTTAABBIILLIIZZAADDAA  
BBEENNEEFFÍÍCCIIOOSS  

PPAAGGOOSS  
DDIIRREETTAAMMEENNTTEE  ((33))  

RREECCOOLLHHIIDDAA  ((44))  
DDAATTAA  DDOO  

VVEENNCCIIMMEENNTTOO  ((55))  
DDAATTAA  DDOO  

RREEPPAASSSSEE  ((66))  PPRRIINNCCIIPPAALL  EENNCCAARRGGOOSS  

JJaanneeiirroo  115555..443366,,0000 3333..889999,,9955 3333..889999,,9955 3311,,0077  33.868,88   2200//0022//22001177  3311//0011//1177  

FFeevveerreeiirroo  116655..774488,,3333  3355..886644,,6644  3355..886644,,6644  3311,,0077  35.833,57   2200//0033//22001177  2200//0033//1177  

MMaarrççoo  118888..885511,,0000  4400..994477,,2222  4400..994477,,2222  3311,,0077  40.916,15   2200//0044//22001177  3311//0033//1177  

AAbbrriill  118833..338800,,0000  4400..114433,,6600  4400..114433,,6600    40.143,60   2200//0055//22001177  0088//0055//1177  

MMaaiioo  118833..338800,,0000  4400..114433,,6600  4400..114433,,6600    40.143,60   2200//0066//22001177  3311//0055//1177  

JJuunnhhoo  118833..338800,,0000  4400..114433,,6600  4400..114433,,6600    40.143,60   2200//0077//22001177  3300//0066//1177  

JJuullhhoo  118888..991133,,3333  3399..332211,,8800  3399..332211,,8800    39.321,80   2200//0088//22001177  3311//0077//1177  

AAggoossttoo  118888..338800,,0000  3399..440099,,8800  3399..440099,,8800    39.409,80   2200//0099//22001177  0011//0099//1177  

SSeetteemmbbrroo  119955..226600,,0000  4400..885544,,6600  4400..885544,,6600    40.854,60   2200//1100//22001177  2299//0099//1177  

OOuuttuubbrroo  119955..119933,,3344  4400..884400,,6600  4400..884400,,6600    40.840,60   2200//1111//22001177  3311//1100//1177  

NNoovveemmbbrroo  119955..226600,,0000  4400..885544,,6600  4400..885544,,6600    40.854,60   2200//1122//22001177  0077//1122//1177  

DDeezzeemmbbrroo  119955..772266,,6666  4400..995522,,6600  4400..995522,,6600    40.952,60   2200//0011//22001188  2299//1122//1177  

1133ºº  SSaalláárriioo  9933..331100,,1166  1199..773300,,9977  1199..773300,,9977    19.730,97   2200//1122//22001177  2200//1122//1177  

TTOOTTAALL  22..331122,,221188,,8822  449933..110077,,5588  449933..110077,,5588  9933,,2211  449933..001177,,3344        
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